MeOS 2019-05-24 07:51:55, Klub OB ASK Pezinok, (1/7)

Oddilova startovka — Pohar oslobodenia mesta Pezinok

2019-05-26

Klub OB ASK Pezinok

09:48 Medard Féder M-18 A 10280 m Start1 8662443
10:44 Medard Féder M45-A 7390 m Start1 7201804
10:00 Roman Kucera M55-A 5870 m Start1 9753101
11:58 Bronislava Simova W50-A 4390m Start1 897385
Klub OB ATU Kosice

- Michal Marko M-10C 2280 m Start1 307352
09:52 Jakub Karol Jan$o M-14 A 5300 m Start1 2051421
10:04 Adam Rohaé M-14A 5300m Start1 2051356
09:48 Martin Rohacé M-16 A 7390 m Start1 1408128
10:06 Lukas Mario Novota M-16 A 7390 m Start1 2025333
10:24 Richard Slama M-16 A 7390 m Start1 2008508
09:39 Michal Kurak M-18 A 10280m Start1 2051399
09:30 Tomas Musinsky M21-E 14710m  Start1 920667
09:54 Adam Tysz M21-E 14710m  Start1 2020702
10:06 Miroslav Papuga M21-E 14710m Start1 886720
10:18 Dusan Slama M21-E 14710 m Start1 7204978
10:32 Tomas Drencak M21-D 5260 m Start1 8004342
10:56 Zdenko Rohaé M45-A 7390 m Start1 2051301
11:08 Martin Velgos M45-A 7390 m Start1 2051422
10:35 Jozef Pollak M50-A 5960 m Start1 920651
10:41 Mikulas Novota M50-A 5960 m Start1 2025332
10:50 Peter Slama M50-A 5960 m Start1 9102083
10:59 Milan Kurak M50-A 5960 m Start1 2051411
11:05 Dalibor Duréo M50-A 5960 m Start1 362935
09:39 Boris Dur¢o M55-A 5870m  Start1 307277
09:51 Karol Jan$o M55-A 5870 m Start1 2051437
10:03 Csaba Takacs M55-A 5870 m Start1 8639460
10:15 FrantiSek Papuga M55-A 5870 m Start1 307290
10:24 Vladimir Tysz M55-A 5870 m Start1 416501
10:38 Slavko Zilin&ik M60-A 5870m Start1 307265
11:37 Igor Rohacé M65-A 4390 m Start1 307263
11:49 Anton Onder M65-A 4390 m Start1 416528
10:28 Miroslava Velgosova W-16 A 5300 m Start1 2051329
10:40 Simona Mihali¢ova W-16 A 5300 m Start1 2032200
10:52 Petronela Filipova W-16 A 5300 m Start1 2051418
10:34 Luboslava Weissova W-18 A 7620 m Start1 2032149
10:46 Sandra Ivankova W-18A 7620 m Start1 8631587
10:58 Michaela Velgosova W-18A 7620 m Start1 2051450
11:13 Viktéria Rohacova W-20A 7620m Start 1 1403139
10:39 Martina Papugova W21-E 8400 m Start1 2051353
10:51 Katarina Papugova W21-E 8400 m Start1 8240596
11:00 Andrea Papugova W21-E 8400 m Start1 2051346
09:30 Martina Breinerova W40-A 5960 m Start1 2051442
10:06 Valéria Marko W40-A 5960 m Start1 2051410
10:24 Jana Slamova W40-A 5960 m Start1 7207626
10:32 Valéria Kurakova W45-A 4390 m Start1 2051441
10:50 Ingrid Rohacova W45-A 4390 m Start1 2023819
11:08 Oksana Velgosova W45-A  4390m Start1 2051368
12:01 Eva Musinska W50-A 4390m Start1 2032145
12:13 Elena Papugova W50-A 4390 m Start1 416733
11:03 Judita Sadecka W55-A  5300m Start1 307378
11:15 Ema Juraskova W55-A 5300m Start1 362939

- Sofia Marko MW-R 2490 m Start 1 362921



Klub OB Kysak

09:36 Matias Hujdus
10:24 Tomas Legath
09:31 Tomas Porub&an
09:55 Maro$ Dudra
09:39 Martin Vala
09:34 David Franko
09:55 Miroslav Kollar
10:16 Juraj Sokol

10:17 Milan Dudra
09:40 Igor Porub¢an
10:10 Radovan Marton
10:25 Ludovit Pavela
10:53 Valér Franko
09:45 Jaroslav Kollar
11:36 Julia Pavelova
10:05 Ludmila Sokolova
11:02 Bibiana Peratova
12:04 Jana Frankova

- Anna Pavelova
09:47 Martin Hujdus
10:11 Barbora Pavlikova
Klub OB Martin

10:06 Matus Chvojka
09:33 Matus Oravec
09:54 Martin Knor
10:20 Peter Chvojka
09:57 Martin Vaclavik
11:46 Ivan Zacharovsky
10:13 Milan Meria¢
10:49 Martina Vaclavikova
09:53 Terézia Knorova
10:59 Martina Brém Knorova
11:00 Jana Davi

11:56 Edita MiartuSova

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

09:33
09:48
09:54
10:03
10:18
10:30
09:34
09:46
09:58
10:10
09:36
09:45
09:54
10:03
10:12
10:21
10:30
10:36
09:36
09:57
09:49
10:10
10:22
10:28

Andrej Havlik
David Cisar
Michal Dolny
Simon Bartovic
Samuel Bobovsky
Eli Valach
Matuas Miklos
Richard Krizan
Filip Janc&ik
Tomas Syrovy
Michal Zednicek
Tomas Sipo$
Andrej Miklos
Jakub Frano
Marek Dolny
Simon Sipo$
Tibor Fedor
Nicholas Ditri
Martin Tomov¢éik
Adam Havlik
Matu$ Simo
Tomas Sokolik
Tomas Charvat
Peter Karch
Christian Heffner

M-12 A
M-12 A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M-16 A
M21-B
M21-B
M21-B
M 35- A
M 40- A
M 40- A
M 40- A
M 45- A
M 55- A
W-14 A
W21-B
W 45- A
W 50- A
MW-R
K4

K4

M-12 A
M-18 A
M-18 A
M 35- A
M 55- A
M 65- A
M 70- A
W-18 A
W 21-B
W 45- A
W 55- A
W 65- A

M-10C
M-12 A
M-12 A
M-12 A
M-12 A
M-12 A
M-12 A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-18 A
M-18 A
M21-B
M21-B
M21-B
M21-B

3290 m
3290 m
5300 m
5300 m
7390 m
7620 m
7620 m
7620 m
10280 m
8400 m
8400 m
8400 m
7390 m
5870 m
3290 m
5260 m
4390 m
4390 m
2490 m
4390 m
4390 m

3290 m
10280 m
10280 m
10280 m
5870 m
4390 m
3160 m
7620 m
5260 m
4390 m
5300 m
3250 m

2280 m
3290 m
3290 m
3290 m
3290 m
3290 m
3290 m
5300 m
5300 m
5300 m
5300 m
7390 m
7390 m
7390 m
7390 m
7390 m
7390 m
7390 m
7390 m
10280 m
10280 m
7620 m
7620 m
7620 m
7620 m

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

416766
416738
307291
45419
416731
515103
515190
416712
307258
2106750
1413340
8004354
1966416
1416370
7207860
682343
2102543
1966817
7530753
416706
1931991

2090850
2066094
2066091
2066092
416524
416534
416723
2066095

2066093
416848

307272
2111080
2111073

2129220
2118108
406924
2111071
8300002
1407857
219102
8100070
1407840
406936
2111072
2120012
8445533
1407838
219137
1407834
8100080
219111
1985804
8303074
46290
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09:56
10:08

Tomas Jancik
Marian SpiSiak
Marian Sipo$
Jozef Dorozlo

Ivan Buta$

Ivan Oravec

Lenka Feriancova
Veronika Bobovska
Hana Siposova
Gabriela Jezikova
Lucia Siposova
Petra Kurucova
Veronika Fedova
Eva Ondovéikova
Martina Dorozlova
Natalia Jezikova
Ema Havlikova
Lucia Ondov¢ikova
Lenka Jablonovska
Katarina Fedorova
Barbora Pijakova
Michaela Zednickova
Lubomira Jezikova
Daniela Ondovcikova
Lenka Jancikova
Natalia Sulanova
Zuzana Sipo$ova
Silvia KutiSova
Eva Kurucova
Iveta Pijakova

Eva Pijakova
Darina Polackova
Marta Brzova
Marie Franova
Sorna Kavecka
Eliska Fedorova
Monika Babiakova
Zuzka Berkyova
Adrian Ferianc
Jakub Berky

Lucia Syrova
Matus Zednicek
Nela Bobovska
Viktor Jezik

Zofia Fedorova
Vladimir Bobovsky
Iveta Bobovska

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

10:07
10:44
09:30
11:20
09:32

Michal Pavlik
FrantiSek Soltés
Miroslav Palicka
Paulina Soltésova
Alena Barillova
Miroslav Tauber

KOBRA Bratislava

09:51
10:00
10:24
09:37
10:23
09:31

Adam Jonas
Martin Jonas
Marian Davidik
Juraj Horniak
Michal Stasz
Peter lllés

M 40- A
M 40- A
M 45- A
M 45- A
M 45- A
M 60- A
W-10C
W-10C
W-12 A
W-14 A
W-14 A
W-14 A
W-14 A
W-16 A
W-16 A
W-16 A
W-16 A
W-20 A
W21-E
W21-E
W21-E
W 35- A
W 35- A
W 40- A
W 40- A
W 40- A
W 45- A
W 45- A
W 45- A
W 55- A
W 60- A
W 60- A
W 65- A
W 65- A
W 70-A

MW-R
MW-R
MW-R
MW-R
MW-R
MW-R
MW-R
K4

K4

M21-B
M 50- A
M 55- A
W-10C
W 45- A
K4

M-18 A
M21-E
M21-E
M21-B
M21-D
M 40- A

8400 m
8400 m
7390 m
7390 m
7390 m
5870 m
2280 m
2280 m
3160 m
3290 m
3290 m
3290 m
3290 m
5300 m
5300 m
5300 m
5300 m
7620 m
8400 m
8400 m
8400 m
5960 m
5960 m
5960 m
5960 m
5960 m
4390 m
4390 m
4390 m
5300 m
3250 m
3250 m
3250 m
3250 m
3290 m
3290 m
3290 m
3290 m
2490 m
2490 m
2490 m
2490 m
2490 m
2490 m
2490 m
4390 m
4390 m

7620 m
5960 m
5870 m
2280 m
4390 m
4390 m

10280 m
14710 m
14710 m
7620 m
5260 m
8400 m

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

2118096
7210911
435207
1407858
1407861
219143
2141131
2129202
435208
8060806
2120011
1407845
2111075
1888447
2111079
8188801
1407844
7212124
8660504
9817
8133318
2120013
2120015
1888444
2111074
1407859
1407850
2120016
1407846
1407866
8644323
1407865
46298
416515
1407848
416720
347727
2111078
2141135
2111077
5576
416594
1407837
1407843
46281
1425371
1425342

1231990
307398
416561
416711
307384
416764

7209670
515307
2090843
307459
406912
307340
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10:41 Karol Hierweg
09:33 Anton Kniebug|
11:31 Stefan M4j

10:11 Eva Markova
11:59 Paulina Majova
Naturfreunde Wien

11:05 Glinther Kroupa
11:43 Nick Dytlewski
10:47 Barbara Kastner
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
- Max Slatinsky
09:57 Daniel Martis
09:40 Martin Orsag
09:54 Mojmir Stastny
10:07 Juraj Jurcik

09:32 Michelle Skrucana
09:39 Lubica Slatinska
10:44 Slavka Olesova

- Alex Slatinsky
10:05 Martina Holbikova
OJE Wappler

09:33 Nicolas Kastner
09:45 Thomas Fabian
09:57 Daniel Bichl
10:09 Henrik Sulz

10:21 Franz Glaner
10:19 Thomas Hack
09:47 Sabine Wareyka
10:02 Kathrin Fabian

Elisa Reifeltshammer

OLC Wienerwald

09:48
10:12
10:25
10:36
11:50

Slavia Zilinska univerzita, oddiel 0$

09:42
10:12
10:27
10:33
10:07
09:30
10:40
10:46
09:58
10:14
10:23
10:59
10:53
11:34
09:31
09:43
09:55
10:46
10:42
09:41

Matthias Poell
Erik Simkovics
Vito Satrapa
Anna Simkovics
Gunnel Nilsson

Michal Surov¢ik
Samuel Polonyi
Martin Surovéik
Maksym Volkov
Martin Babik
Tomas Babik
Adam Trepac
Michal Ondrejka
Jakub Chupek
Tomas Ondrejka
Peter Vri¢an
Alexander Volkov
Michal Surov¢ik
Ivan Trepac

Peter Jurcik

Jozef GajdoSik
Viktoriya Valyavka
Nina Jurcikova
Maja Volkova
Gabriela Trepacova
Silvia Chupekova
Vladimira Kutajova

M 45- A
M 55- A
M 65- A
W21-B
W 65- A

M 45- A
M 65- A
W 45- A

M-10C
M-12 A
M21-B
M 55- A
M 70- A
W21-B
W 40- A
W 45- A
MW-R
K4

M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M21-B
W21-B
W 21-B

M21-E
M21-E
M21-B
W21-E
W 65- A

M-10C
M-10C
M-12 A
M-12 A
M-12 A
M-12 A
M-14 A
M-18 A
M-20 A
M-20 A
M21-B
M 35- A
M 35- A
M 45- A
M 50- A
M 65- A
W-12 A
W-12 A
W-12 A
W-16 A
W21-E
W21-B

7390 m
5870 m
4390 m
5260 m
3250 m

7390 m
4390 m
4390 m

2280 m
3290 m
7620 m
5870 m
3160 m
5260 m
5960 m
4390 m
2490 m
4390 m

14710 m
14710 m
14710 m
14710 m
14710 m
7620 m
5260 m
5260 m
3290 m

14710 m
14710 m
7620 m
8400 m
3250 m

2280 m
2280 m
3290 m
3290 m
3290 m
3290 m
5300 m
10280 m
10280 m
10280 m
7620 m
10280 m
10280 m
7390 m
5960 m
4390 m
3160 m
3160 m
3160 m
5300 m
8400 m
5260 m

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

406918
416747
8390839
406903
8350835

8180471
8414064
8105105

2138227

2111300
2069581
2109753
2110807
2114241

2118087
2136735

8023456
8270292
8631576
8190819
8334334
232672
8223223
340806
800600

8048408
8460846
8120812
8291193
8447701

1423313
2092368
1423314
2111798
1423312
1423311
2045214
2025368
8655373
2025367
9201671
1301900
1423315
2061795

416540
502256
416589
502260
2045213
7204971
7005043
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09:56 Jana Vri¢anova
10:08 Andrea Postulkova
09:42 Alena Duréova
10:35 Sona Ondrejkova
10:53 Eva Trepacova
11:11 Zuzana Postulkova
11:06 Tamara Denysenko
12:05 Darina Polonyiova
- Miroslava Babikova
09:41 Anna Borets

10:17 Ivan Borets

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

09:51 Jonas Cief

10:21 Samuel Michac¢

09:40 Jakub Skarvada

10:29 Miroslav Hribik

10:11 Andrej Patras

09:34 Milan Simonik

10:04 Igor Patras

10:19 Milan Skarvada

09:37 Ella Michaela Patrasova
10:01 Alexandra Sara Chuda
11:42 Nina Skarvadova
11:54 Ema Michacova

10:54 Katarzyna Galla

11:25 Andrea Hribikova
11:05 Tara Casnochova

- Sona Ciefova
- Simon Patras
09:35 Lubo$ Michac¢

SK Terezka Banska Bystrica
10:06 Daniel Pompura
09:36 Ladislav Pompura
11:45 Kamila Pompurova

SK Triturus Nitra

10:26 Julius Porubsky
10:34 Lenka Porubska
SK VAZKA Bratislava

09:42 Oliver Lago

10:17 Adam Navratil
10:47 Rostislav Navratil
11:07 Adéla Navratilova
09:59 Simone Skrucana
09:36 Barbora Smelikova
12:14 Jela Navratilova
Sportovy klub Sandberg

- Alex Luis Sutka
09:30 Michal Domonkos
09:45 Jan Dokupil
10:00 Jakub Brnak
10:15 Patrik Prutkay
09:33 Simon Kukurugya
09:51 Michal Balogh
10:09 Filip Prutkay
10:27 Samuel Dokupil
10:33 Michal Urban
09:45 Matej Kukurugya
10:03 Matej Urban

09:36 Filip Kubina

W21-B
W21-B
W 40- A
W 45- A
W 45- A
W 45- A
W 55- A
W 70-A

K4
K4

M-12 A
M-12 A
M-14 A
M21-D
M 35- A
M 40- A
M 40- A
M 40- A
W-12 A
W-12 A
W-14 A
W-14 A
W21-E
W 35- A
W 45- A

MW-R
K4

M-18 A
M 55- A
W-14 A

M 35- A
W-16 A

M-16 A
M21-D
M 50- A
W-18 A
W21-B
W 40- A
W 70-A

M-10C
M-12 A
M-12 A
M-12 A
M-12 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-18 A
M-18 A
M21-E

5260 m
5260 m
5960 m
4390 m
4390 m
4390 m
5300 m
3290 m
3290 m
4390 m
4390 m

3290 m
3290 m
5300 m
5260 m
10280 m
8400 m
8400 m
8400 m
3160 m
3160 m
3290 m
3290 m
8400 m
5960 m
4390 m
3290 m
2490 m
4390 m

10280 m
5870 m
3290 m

10280 m
5300 m

7390 m
5260 m
5960 m
7620 m
5260 m
5960 m
3290 m

2280 m
3290 m
3290 m
3290 m
3290 m
7390 m
7390 m
7390 m
7390 m
7390 m
10280 m
10280 m
14710 m

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
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9102150
8071313
1152125
2025362
2045212
8071300
7200270
416514

2125318
1550660
2066964
2300847
2032618
2126379
8629471
2138233
889284

2066972
2066963
2066970
7200183
2066979
406977

2066965
1295689
1550550

2008502
406991
416705

2045596
7210405

307360
416125
8655
53178
2110806
8130169
307295

2079540
2128441
2079534
2049999
2114238
2049991
2028796
2049996
2079531
2027942
2049990
2027944
8656707



10:13 Jan Mazak
09:37 Radoslav Kovaé
09:52 Marek Urban
10:07 Stefan Briiak
10:22 Peter Vorlicek
10:47 Richard Balogh
11:11 Rastislav Dokupil
10:56 Radoslav Jonas
11:02 Emil Kukurugya

- Ema Jonasova
- Zina Macajova
09:34 Ivana Kovacova

09:46 Lucia Vorlickova
09:58 Zora Baloghova
11:30 Anaméria Sutkova
10:19 Ivona Rohalova
10:31 Ema Honzirkova
10:43 Martina Vorlickova
10:37 Viktéria Kostercova
11:01 Veronika JanoSova
10:48 Katarina Kotrlova
11:16 Barbora Vorlickova
11:31 Monika Urbanova
09:45 Veronika Prutkayova
10:03 Lubica Sutkova
10:18 Katarina Balova
10:30 Ivana Bartalosova
12:16 Marta Jonasova

- Vlasta Kostercova

- Anna Mazakova

- Hana Macajova

- Martin Marian Janos
- Zuzana Macajova

TJ Rapid Bratislava

09:39 Jakub Lanator
10:09 Daniel Smelik
09:57 Maximilian Kubik
10:15 Jakub Hummel
09:42 Michal Schenk
10:37 Dominik Lovas
10:43 Tobias Goldschmidt
09:42 Marian Miklus
09:43 Philip Stubna
09:52 Michael Stubna
10:04 Martin Bejdak
09:43 Tibor Lanator
11:08 Raébert Schenk
09:48 Jan Stubfia

10:12 Milan Mazuar

10:21 Dusan Rybar
10:35 Du$an Formanko
10:41 FrantiSek Priesol
10:47 Jozef Janoska
11:52 Viktor Vavra

10:40 Kristina Smiralova
10:52 Tamara MikluSova
11:04 Dorota Smelikova
11:22 Tereza MikluSova
09:50 Tereza Schenkova
09:33 Katarina Lanatorova
09:51 Erika Vavrova

10:09 Dagmar MikluSova

M21-B
M 40- A
M 40- A
M 40- A
M 40- A
M 45- A
M 45- A
M 50- A
M 50- A
W-10C
W-10C
W-12 A
W-12 A
W-12 A
W-14 A
W-16 A
W-16 A
W-16 A
W-18 A
W-18 A
W21-E
W 35- A
W 35- A
W 40- A
W 40- A
W 40- A
W 40- A
W 50- A

MW-R
MW-R
MW-R
MW-R

M-12 A
M-12 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-18 A
M-20 A
M-20 A
M21-E
M21-B
M21-B
M21-B
M 40- A
M 50- A
M 55- A
M 55- A
M 55- A
M 60- A
M 60- A
M 60- A
M 65- A
W-18 A
W-18 A
W-18 A
W-20 A
W21-B
W 40- A
W 40- A
W 40- A

7620 m
8400 m
8400 m
8400 m
8400 m
7390 m
7390 m
5960 m
5960 m
2280 m
2280 m
3160 m
3160 m
3160 m
3290 m
5300 m
5300 m
5300 m
7620 m
7620 m
8400 m
5960 m
5960 m
5960 m
5960 m
5960 m
5960 m
4390 m
3290 m
2490 m
2490 m
2490 m
2490 m

3290 m
3290 m
7390 m
7390 m
10280 m
10280 m
10280 m
14710 m
7620 m
7620 m
7620 m
8400 m
5960 m
5870 m
5870 m
5870 m
5870 m
5870 m
5870 m
4390 m
7620 m
7620 m
7620 m
7620 m
5260 m
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10:27 Katarina Schenkova W 40- A
10:41 Svelana Puls W 45- A
11:17 Martina Pankova W 45- A
12:07 Soria Mazurova W 50- A
11:12 Iva Kumova W 55- A
09:56 Beata Vavrova W 60- A
09:59 Hana Vikarova K4

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska Bystrica
10:09 Roman Sé¢ehovié M 55- A
11:24 Adriana Repacova W-14 A
11:28 Martina Bialekova W 35- A
- Radka Repacova N

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava

- Peter Kotuliak M-10C
09:49 Jan Koman M-14 A
10:01 Jakub Beréik M-14 A
10:13 Filip Bukovac M-14 A
09:30 Viktor Kotuliak M-16 A
09:51 Maro$ Bukovac M21-E
10:15 Peter Glon¢ak M21-E
09:31 Dusan Hrnciar M21-B
09:46 Ivan Kotuliak M 40- A
10:16 Marek Koman M 40- A
10:18 Laszlo Prill M 55- A
10:29 Jan Mizur M 60- A
11:28 Viktor Miklu$ M 65- A
10:16 Jan Nebesky M 70- A
09:52 Lea Kotuliakova W-12 A
11:33 Rebecca Herna W-14 A
11:57 Tereza Kendrova W-14 A
10:55 Michaela Patassiova W-18 A
11:22 Katarina Sykorova W 35- A
11:37 Alena Bukovacova W 35- A
09:54 Petra Kotuliakova W 40- A
10:12 Kristina Komanova W 40- A
11:18 Jana Mizurova W 55- A
10:02 Katarina Dafickova W 60- A
- Andrej Sykora N

- Alan Sykora MW-R
- Lukas Bukovac MW-R
09:53 Tibor Novosad K4
10:26 Ida Herna K4
TRIAX

09:48 Lenka Knizova W 40- A
10:20 Simon Brunovsky K4
Viatoris

09:46 Matej Duri$ M21-B
09:55 Peter Krnac M 40- A
09:35 Zuzana Sleziakova W 21-B
09:44 Jakub Forgac K4
WAT.OL

09:37 Simon Ballik M-14 A
09:49 Tom Ballik M 40- A
09:44 Elisabeth Krail W 21-B
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